© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco Enterprise Content Delivery System
Media Delivery Engines (MDEs)
Product Overview
The Cisco® Media Delivery Engines (MDEs) are part of the Cisco Enterprise Content Delivery System (ECDS), a
comprehensive media delivery system that helps organizations easily scale video and content delivery over their
existing WAN infrastructure. The Cisco MDEs are dedicated appliances that run all ECDS software applications,

● ICES003 Class A
● VCCI Class A
● EN61000-3-2
● EN61000-3-3
● KN22 Class A
● CNS13438 Class A
EMC: Immunity ● EN55024
● CISPR24
● EN300386
● KN24
Ordering Information
Table 6 lists ordering information.
Table 6. Cisco MDE Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
MDE 1125
Media Delivery Engine 1125, HW (1RU, 8 GB) MDE-1125-K9
MDE 1100 Series Base Media Delivery Software Contact your local Cisco account representative for latest
software version part number.
ECDS Base MDE 1125 Media Streaming License: up to 100 Mbps/200 streams MDE-1125-ML100200
MDE 1125 Media License Upgrade: up to additional 400 Mbps/800 streams MDE-1125-ML-400800
MDE 1100 Series Content Acquirer Software License MDE-1100-CALIC
MDE 3125
Media Delivery Engine 3125, HW (1RU, 16 GB) MDE-3125-K9
MDE 1100 Series Base Media Delivery Software Contact your local Cisco account representative for latest
software version part number.
ECDS Base MDE 1125 Media Streaming License: up to 1 Gbps/2000 streams MDE-3125-ML1G2000
MDE 3125 Media License Upgrade: up to additional 1 Gbps/2000 streams MDE-3125-ML1G3000
MDE 3100 Series Content Acquirer Software License MDE-3100-CALIC
Available for Both MDE Platforms
MDE HDD 2.5 (500-GB SATA) MDE-HD2GC3-500GB
CDS Management Software License for ECDS  MDE-MGMTSW-LIC
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 5
Product Name Part Number
Spares and Supplemental Orders
Media Delivery Engine 1125, hardware spare MDE-1125-K9=
Media Delivery Engine 3125, hardware spare MDE-3125-K9=
MDE HDD 2.5 (500-GB SATA) spare MDE-HD2GC3-500GB=
MDE 1125 Media License Upgrade: up to additional 400 Mbps/800 streams MDE-1125-ML400800=
MDE 3125 Media License Upgrade: up to additional 1 Gbps/2000 streams MDE-3125-ML1G3000=
MDE 1100 Series Content Acquirer Software License MDE-1100-CALIC=
MDE 3100 Series Content Acquirer Software License MDE-3100-CALIC=
MDE 650W Power Supply C-Series, hardware spare MDE-650WPS-C=
Service and Support
Cisco and our partners provide a broad portfolio of smart, personalized services and support that can help you
realize the full value of your video investment, and increase business agility and network availability. This portfolio
of services promotes business transformation through a network-based collaboration platform that allows business